VyLink™
Spinal Screw
System
Posterior
Surgical
Technique
VySpine™
VySpine™ | 1

begin with 04, and end with TI-N, as they are all Titanium Alloy and provided Non-Sterile.
.
VyLink™ Ordering Information
Screw Options
04   -    R   H   -   T   S   -    DD   LL   -   TI   -    N
04 – VyLink™ System
R – Rod Size Compatible with Screw
H – Head Type
N – Non-Sterile
TI – Titanium Alloy
LL – Screw Length
T –Thread Type DD  – Screw Diameter
S – Screw Body Type
VySpine™ | 16
Rod Size Compatibility
VyLink™ Ordering Information
Screw Options
Head Type Offering
F – Fixed (Available upon Request)
FR – Fixed Reduction (Available upon Request)
P – Polyaxial
PR – Polyaxial Reduction
5 – Represents the 5.5 Rod (Silver Internal Collet) 6 – Represents the 6.0 Rod (Gold Internal Collet)
VySpine™ | 17
Thread Type Offering
VyLink™ Ordering Information
Screw Options
S – Standard C - Cortical B - BiCortical (Available upon Request)
Screw Body Type Offering
S – Solid C – Cannulated
F – Fenestrated (Available
upon Request)
U – Uni-Fenestrated
(Available upon Request)
VySpine™ | 18

04-COR-6014-TI-N 6.0x14 Gold Collet
04-COR-6016-TI-N 6.0x16 Gold Collet
VyLink™ Ordering Information
Connector Options
VySpine™ | 21
Part Number Description Size
04-ICC-001 Open Rod Connector Counter Torque
04-ICC-002 Swivel Rod Connector Counter Torque
04-ICT-001 Counter Torque
04-IFD-001 Final Driver
04-IFD-002 Final Driver - Long
04-IHA-002 Head Adjuster 2
04-ILP-001 Curved 465 Lenke Probe
04-ILP-002 Straight 465 Lenke Probe
04-INC-001 Open Connector Inserter
04-INC-002 Threaded Open Connector Inserter
04-IRD-001 Reducer
04-IRD-002 Tower Reducer
04-IRD-003 Tower Reducer Driver
04-IRR-001 Rod Rotator
04-ISC-001 Connector Driver
04-ISD-001 Pedicle Screw Driver
04-ISD-C01 Cannulated Pedicle Screw Driver
04-ISD-C02 Cannulated Pedicle Screw Driver Hex
04-ISD-R01 Reduction Pedicle Screw Driver
04-ISD-R02 Reduction Pedicle Screw Driver Hex
04-ISW-001 Swizzle Stick
04-ISX-001 Crosslink Driver
04-IT-C40 Cannulated Tap 4.0
04-IT-C50 Cannulated Tap 5.0
04-IT-C60 Cannulated Tap 6.0
04-IT-C70 Cannulated Tap 7.0
04-IT-C80 Cannulated Tap 8.0
BP301000-A Awl (Black Handle)
221300 Straight Fixed Handle
692800 6.0mm Rod Holder
673000 Rod Pusher